AQ-B
TYPES
AQ-B SOLID STATE RELAY AQ-B RELAYS
Type Load voltage Input voltage
Standard type (1,500 V AC) Reinforced type (4,000 V AC)
Part No. Part No.
Zero-cross 1 A
75 to 125 V AC
3 to 6 V DC AQB1A1-ZT3/6VDC —
7 to 14 V DC AQB1A1-ZT7/14VDC —
10 to 18 V DC AQB1A1-ZT10/18VDC —
18 to 30 V DC AQB1A1-ZT18/30VDC —
75 to 250 V AC
3 to 6 V DC AQB1A2-ZT3/6VDC AQB1A2-ZV3/6VDC
7 to 14 V DC AQB1A2-ZT7/14VDC AQB1A2-ZV7/14VDC
10 to 18 V DC AQB1A2-ZT10/18VDC AQB1A2-ZV10/18VDC
18 to 30 V DC AQB1A2-ZT18/30VDC AQB1A2-ZV18/30VDC
Zero-cross 2 A
75 to 125 V AC
3 to 6 V DC AQB2A1-ZT3/6VDC —
7 to 14 V DC AQB2A1-ZT7/14VDC —
10 to 18 V DC AQB2A1-ZT10/18VDC —
18 to 30 V DC AQB2A1-ZT18/30VDC —
75 to 250 V AC
3 to 6 V DC AQB2A2-ZT3/6VDC AQB2A2-ZV3/6VDC
7 to 14 V DC AQB2A2-ZT7/14VDC AQB2A2-ZV7/14VDC
10 to 18 V DC AQB2A2-ZT10/18VDC AQB2A2-ZV10/18VDC
18 to 30 V DC AQB2A2-ZT18/30VDC AQB2A2-ZV18/30VDC
Random 1 A
75 to 125 V AC
3 to 6 V DC AQB1A1-T3/6VDC —
7 to 14 V DC AQB1A1-T7/14VDC —
10 to 18 V DC AQB1A1-T10/18VDC —
18 to 30 V DC AQB1A1-T18/30VDC —
75 to 250 V AC
3 to 6 V DC AQB1A2-T3/6VDC AQB1A2-V3/6VDC
7 to 14 V DC AQB1A2-T7/14VDC AQB1A2-V7/14VDC
10 to 18 V DC AQB1A2-T10/18VDC AQB1A2-V10/18VDC
18 to 30 V DC AQB1A2-T18/30VDC AQB1A2-V18/30VDC
Random 2 A
75 to 125 V AC
3 to 6 V DC AQB2A1-T3/6VDC —
7 to 14 V DC AQB2A1-T7/14VDC —
10 to 18 V DC AQB2A1-T10/18VDC —
18 to 30 V DC AQB2A1-T18/30VDC —
75 to 250 V AC
3 to 6 V DC AQB2A2-T3/6VDC AQB2A2-V3/6VDC
7 to 14 V DC AQB2A2-T7/14VDC AQB2A2-V7/14VDC
10 to 18 V DC AQB2A2-T10/18VDC AQB2A2-V10/18VDC
18 to 30 V DC AQB2A2-T18/30VDC AQB2A2-V18/30VDC
TÜV Rheinland
9
.35443
1.693